Open Women

Final : Heat 1 cowrLete

[ Start list

RANK  ATHLETE

1 Avery Krumme
21 BC team

2 Eva Trottier
15 Fernie

3 Analise Perry
20 CFRZ

4 Makenna Griffiths
24 Whistler Freestyle

5 EH  Emma Horn
5 BC team

6 Maylia St-Laurent
8 CFRZ

7 Zoe Greze Kozuki
4 BC team

DNS Kristin Hoivik

22  RT Freeski

Avery Krumme
Eva Trottier
Analise Perry
Makenna Griffiths
Emma Horn
Maylia St-Laurent

Zoe Greze Kozuki

CANADA
CUP SERIES

TOYOTIRES

1

86.00 L

52.00 FF

2580 L

74.00 L

64.00 L

38.00 L

28.80 L

DNS

2

30.80 sL

26.60 R

66.80 L

20.80 R

44.80 R

DNI L

29.80 L

DNS

TOYO TIRES

gESTYLE
CANADA®

TOTAL

179.60
Won by 58.2

121.40
Comb.
179.61

115.80
Comb.
179.61

114.00
Comb.
179.61

108.80
Comb.
179.61

48.00
Comb.
179.61

29.80
Comb.
179.61

Comb.
179.61

3

93.60 SR
69.40 R
49.00 R
40.00 R
DNI R
10.00 SA
DNS

DNS

SERIE DE LA

TOYO TIRES

COUPE CANADA


https://liveheats.com/events/312227/divisions/564904

